
IP IP 
6565

1 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T51 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

40 W

3300 lm

20 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

2Gx13

33%

1095 lm

55 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall mounted, Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.30 in

Width: 15.63 in

Height: 15.63 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 55 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
LIGHTDISC POLISHED_DIFFUSER TRANSPARENT_EMERGENCY LIGHT
D41/40.40E
LUCEPLAN

Leggerissimo e sottile, il disco luminoso in policarbonato emette una luce diffusa e intensa. Il disegno circolare della lampada asseconda la

forma dell’ultima generazione di lampade fluorescenti. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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